www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496274 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 275Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Torque from 0.1 to 2 NmBUH77
6+
-7%
1+
Price
Qty
Disc

(3x)M6x1x12
keyway
3x3x10
Ø9g6
10,3
3
Ø9,9g6
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -7% On request
Speed Nominal Nominal Compatible
under torque current with card Price each
 Part number Ratio Efficiency load (rpm)   (Nm) (A) Nano First 1 to 5
 12V DC Version
DOG316-12-46 62:1 0,5 38 2,0 3,4 No Yes 188,29 F
DOG316-12-30 62:1 0,5 32 1,5 3,0 No Yes 188,29 F
 24V DC Version
DOG316-24-75 62:1 0,5 65 1,5 3,0 No Yes 188,29 F
DOG316-24-46 62:1 0,5 38 2,0 1,7 Yes Yes 188,29 F
- Gearbox type: worm

Wire
length
150mm
Keyway 3x3x16
22
3
32
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -7% On request
Unloaded Speed Nominal Nominal Compatible
Efficiency speed under torque current card Price each
  Part number Ratio (%)  (rpm) load (rpm) (Nm) (A) Nano First 1 to 5
 12 V DC Version
DOG111-12-135 12,2:1 60 135 105 1,5 4,0 No Yes 362,79 F
DOG111-12-50 62,0:1 45 50 40 5,0 5,0 No Yes 211,57 F
DOG111-12-34 62,0:1 45 34 25 6,0 4,0 No Yes 211,57 F
DOG111-12-17 62,0:1 45 17 10 6,0 2,0 Yes Yes 215,92 F
 24 V DC Version
DOG111-24-270 12,2:1 60 270 240 1,5 4,0 No Yes 362,79 F
DOG111-24-78 62,0:1 45 78 70 3,0 3,0 Yes Yes 233,16 F
DOG111-24-50 62,0:1 45 50 40 5,0 2,5 Yes Yes 224,54 F
DOG111-24-34 62,0:1 45 34 25 6,0 2,0 Yes Yes 215,92 F
- Gearbox type: worm and wheel
- Bearing: self-lubricating bushes
- Angular backlash: N/A
- Max. axial load: N/A

65
3xM6 at 120° deep 20
Ø92 wire length
190mm
28,5
14
30
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -7% On request
Unloaded Speed Nominal Nominal Compatible
speed under torque current card Price each
  Part number Ratio  (rpm) load (rpm) (Nm) (A) Nano First 1 to 5
12 V DC Version
DOG319-12-15 81:1 18 15 9 3 No Yes 361,59 F
DOG319-12-30 81:1 35 30 9 7 No Yes 349,65 F
DOG319-12-45 81:1 50 45 8 6 No Yes 348,67 F
DOG319-12-85 39:1 95 85 4 7 No Yes 426,97 F
 24 V DC Version
DOG319-24-30 81:1 30 30 9 3 No Yes 328,27 F
DOG319-24-45 81:1 45 45 9 3 No Yes 330,86 F
DOG319-24-85 39:1 95 85 4 3,5 No Yes 441,19 F
- Gearbox type: worm
- Bearings: self-lubricating bushes
- Angular backlash: N/A
- Max. axial load: N/A

16
5
30
43,5
41,7
Ø14g6
131,3
Wires length 150mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -7% On request
No load Vitesse Nominal Nominal
speed under load torque current Price each
 Part number Ratio (rpm) (rpm) (Nm) (A) 1 to 5
 12 V DC Version
DOG258-12-50 52:1 50 40 12 12 630,65 F
DOG258-12-30 52:1 30 25 15 10 630,65 F
 24 V DC Version
DOG258-24-50 52:1 50 40 12 6 630,65 F
DOG258-24-30 52:1 30 25 15 5 630,65 F
- Gearbox type: worm
- Bearings: self-lubricating bushes
- Angular backlash: N/A
- Max. axial load: N/A